





2024 CAT[®] CERTIFIED REBUILD SPECIAL OFFER

Your Cat[®] machine is built to perform not for one lifetime, but for multiple lifetimes. Don't let that extra value go to waste. A rebuild can return your end-of-life machine to like new condition and restore its original performance and productivity at a fraction of the cost of buying new.

SPECIAL FINANCING 0% FOR 12 MONTHS*



EXTENDED PROTECTION PLAN 36 MONTHS/5,000 HOURS*

SPECIAL BONUS: Use your Cat Card and earn 1% Cat Vantage Rewards points** on every qualifying purchase to use on your next trip to the dealership.

* Offer valid through December 31, 2024, for select compact and large Caterpillar models sold by participating Cat dealers to customers in the USA or Canada. A 50% parts purchase is required. Check with your Cat dealer for specific details and a complete list of eligible models. Offer includes 1) special financing rate and term, or 2) a 36 months/5,000 hours Certified Powertrain and Hydraulics Rebuild Equipment Protection Plan (EPP). Customers not required to redeem both offerings. Financial is subject to credit approval by Caterpillar Financial Commercial Account Corporation for US customers, and Caterpillar Financial Services Limited for Canadian customers. Not all customers will qualify. Offer subject to change without prior notice. Additional terms and conditions may apply. Contact your Cat deale for details.

** Eligible accountholders earn Cat Vantage Points on purchases of parts, service, sales, rentals and work tools at participating Cat dealers, The Cat Rental Store, Parts.cat.com, Cat Central and any other program vendors. All Cat Vantage Points accrue based on local currency spend. Cat Vantage Points can be redeemed for Cat Credits to be used on future purchases of parts, service, sales, work tools and rentals of Cat equipment at participating Cat dealers, The Cat Rental Store, Parts.cat.com and Cat Central. Availability to use Cat Credits on Parts.cat.com and Cat Central varies by Cat dealer. Visit cat.com/catcardrewards for full terms and conditions on earning Cat Vantage Rewards through your Cat Card, as well as rules governing Cat Credits



© 2024 Caterpillar. All Rights Reserved. CAT, CATERPILLAR, LET'S DO THE WORK, their respective logos, "Caterpillar Corporate Yellow", the "Power Edge" and Cat "Modern Hex" trade dress as well as corporate and product identity used herein, are trademarks of Caterpillar and may not be used without permission.